

Doc#. 2231416040 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 11/10/2022 09:54 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3	3282 Fax: 818-662-4141]		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 23	058 - First Merchants	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	89793643			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
File with: Cook, IL	FIXTURE	THE AROVE SDA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONL V
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FLE NUMBER 1810104023 4/11/2018 CC /L C Jok		1b. This FINANCING STATE! (or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	r record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification of the Statement	ntified above is terminated with			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> a so in dire		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of As	ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	er ์าเอด จbove with respect to tl	ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	ID Check the atthems there have	no to:		
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	Ocheck one of those three boxes and/or action 7: item 6a of 6b; and item 7:		e: Complete itemDELETE name: and item 7cto be deleted in	Give record name
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information (a) ORGANIZATION'S NAME			and territe to be deleted in	item da di dib
CORT 2520 LLC				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L-NA.ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Par	ty Information Change - provide only o	ne_name (za or 7b) (u^ct, full name;	do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		<u> </u>
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			•	
		4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			2,0	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			1/5	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату		STATE POSTAL (2001)	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four box	xes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral R	ESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN	IG THIS AMENDMENT: Pro	wide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizing	g Debtor		
First Merchants Bank				
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: COF	T 2520 LLC		l	
89793643 CL - REIT IRE Loa				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendmen 810104023 4/11/2018 CC IL Cook 	t form			
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amend.	nent form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	HOIR TOTAL			
First Merchants Bank				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
70		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in $\pi \chi^N$ ame of a current Debtor of reco	rd required for indexing	purposes only in som	e filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbrev	ate any part of the Deb	or's name); see Instru	uctions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CORT 2520 LLC				
	ST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
ISU. INDIVIDUALS SURVAINE	ST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
ebtor Name and Address:	•			
DRT 2520 LLC - 1748 W. SUPERIOR STREET, UNIT 2 , CHICAC ${\cal C}_{s}$	L 60622			
st Merchants Bank - 707 RIDGE ROAD , MUNSTER, IN 46321	COUL			
rst Merchants Bank - 707 RIDGE ROAD , MUNSTER, IN 46321	COUNTY	C		
rst Merchants Bank - 707 RIDGE ROAD , MUNSTER, IN 46321	COUNT	Clark		
irst Merchants Bank - 707 RIDGE ROAD , MUNSTER, IN 46321	Colhi	Clark	S Ox	
rst Merchants Bank - 707 KIDGE ROAD , MUNSTER, IN 46321	County	Clark		
rst Merchants Bank - 707 KIDGE ROAD , MUNSTER, IN 46321	County	Clark		
		ion of real estate:		
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descrip	ion of real estate:	is's Resubdivision o	of Lots 26
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fi	17. Descrip	ion of real estate: n Ezra Vorr	is's Resubdivision o	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	to 37,	ion of real estate: n Ezra Vorr both inclusi	Office Co	subdivisio
i. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a file. i. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	xture filing Lot 2 to 37, of Lot:	ion of real estate: n Ezra Vorr both inclusi s 1 to 25 and	is's Resubdivision ove, in Lehmer's Res	subdivision nclusive i
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a filed	to 37, of Lot	ion of real estate: n Ezra Vorr both inclusi s 1 to 25 and er's Subdivis	is's Resubdivision ove, in Lehmer's Res	subdivision Subdivisive inclusive inclusion including the contraction
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a file	to 37, of Lehme South	ion of real estate: n Ezra Vorr both inclusi s 1 to 25 and er's Subdivis 1/2 of the V	is's Resubdivision ove, in Lehmer's Resid Lots 31 to 50 all insion of the North 1/2	subdivision nclusive i 2 of the heast 1/4
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a file	to 37, of Lots Lehmon South of the	ion of real estate: n Ezra Vorr both inclusi s 1 to 25 and er's Subdivis 1/2 of the V Southeast 1	is's Resubdivision ove, in Lehmer's Resid Lots 31 to 50 all insign of the North 1/2	subdivision nclusive 2 of the heast 1/4 wnship 3

COMMON ADDRESS: 2520 W. Cortez Street,

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 89793643-IL-31 23058 - First Merchants Bank

First Merchants Bank

[See Exhibit for Real Estate] File with: Cook, IL

CL - REIT IRE Loans - 66

2231416040 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: CORT 2520 LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

Chicago, Illinois 60622

FIN NO.: 16-01-410-028-0000

Parcel 12:

-000L
COOK COUNTY CLOPATS OFFICE 16-01-410-028-0000